Airdrie North Learning Connection Site Schedule - Semester 2

9:00 AM
To
12:00 PM

Mr. Arnold
Ms. Eaton

Ms. Todos
Admin

Tuesday
Mr. Bergen

Ms. Good
Ms. Wilson

Ms. Todos

CLOSED FOR LUNCH
12:00pm - 12:45pn

Wednesday

Mr. Bergen

Ms. Todos

BY'S
COMMUNITY
LEARMIMG CENTRE

Friday

Thursday

Ms. Bodo
Ms. Good
Ms. Wilson

Ms. Nychuk
Ms. Todos

12:45 PM Mr. Arnold Mr. Bergen Mr. J. Arnold Ms. Bodo
to Ms. Good Ms. Good Mr. Bergen Ms. Good
3:30 PM Ms. Eaton Ms. Wilson Ms. Wilson
(9:00am - 2:30pm)
Ms. Todos Ms. Todos Ms. Todos Ms. Todos
Teacher OnSite Days email Important Dates
Mr. J. Arnold M Th jarnold@rvschools.ab.ca March 8 - 25% Course Completion Date
Mr. Bergen TuW gbergen@rvschools.ab.ca April 4-8 - April Diploma Exam Week
Ms. Bodo TH dbodo@rvschools.ab.ca May 9 - 50% Course Completion Date
Ms. Boyce South Campus yboyce@rvschools.ab.ca June 17-24 - School Materials Due
Ms. Eaton M jeaton@rvschools.ab.ca June 24 - Last Day On-site for students
Ms. Gaines South Campus againes@rockyview.ab.ca
Ms. Good TuTh lgood@rvschools.ab.ca
Mr. Kiernan By appointment tkiernan@rvschools.ab.ca
Ms. Wilson Tu Th cwilson@rvschools.ab.ca
Ms. Nychuk Th am mnxchuk@rvschools.ab.ca __Updated on- 2022-0f
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